Log Date

09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020

Log Time
00:55:01
01:52:52
03:54:45
04:00:01
04:03:57
04:09:41
04:13:09
04:18:43
04:22:38

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 09/17/2020 To: 09/17/2020

Song Artist

Beth Croft

Martin Smith

Hillsong United

Louise Fellingham

Hillsong

Surf City Christian Church
Hillsong United

Trent Vineyard

Christian City Church Ryde

Mountain Time

Audio Title

(:03)I Love The King

(:03)Shout to The North
(:03)You'll Come

(:03)You've Granted Perfect Merit
(:03)In Your Freedom
(:03)Freedom

(:02)Freedom Is Here
(:03)Sweetest Sound

(:02)Breaks The Dawn

Play Length
01:59.470
04:09.638
02:14.970
03:56.269
05:43.439
03:04.570
05:34.350
03:54.009
04:22.855



