CSN Daily Playlog

From: 09/17/2020 To: 09/17/2020

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
09/17/2020	00:55:01	Beth Croft	(:03)I Love The King	01:59.470
09/17/2020	01:52:52	Martin Smith	(:03)Shout to The North	04:09.638
09/17/2020	03:54:45	Hillsong United	(:03)You'll Come	02:14.970
09/17/2020	04:00:01	Louise Fellingham	(:03)You've Granted Perfect Merit	03:56.269
09/17/2020	04:03:57	Hillsong	(:03)In Your Freedom	05:43.439
09/17/2020	04:09:41	Surf City Christian Church	(:03)Freedom	03:04.570
09/17/2020	04:13:09	Hillsong United	(:02)Freedom Is Here	05:34.350
09/17/2020	04:18:43	Trent Vineyard	(:03)Sweetest Sound	03:54.009
09/17/2020	04:22:38	Christian City Church Ryde	(:02)Breaks The Dawn	04:22.855